

## Welcome to The Pearl Room

Thank you for considering The Pearl Room, a Mr. Ed's Venue, for your wedding or special event! We look forward to the opportunity to provide you and your guests with a beautiful experience and memories that will last a lifetime.

Attached you will find our package information, offering modern elegance, all-inclusive pricing, and the delicious cuisine of Mr. Ed's Restaurant Group.

We are proud to be celebrating five years at The Pearl Room as well as over 35 years serving the New Orleans community through Mr. Ed's Seafood & Italian Restaurant, Austin's Restaurant, and Mr. Ed's Oyster Bar & Fish House.

Whether planning a gorgeous dusk time ceremony or a spectacular evening reception, we can't wait to bring your vision to life.

On behalf of The Pearl Room and Mr. Ed's Restaurant Group, congratulations on your upcoming wedding or special event. We look forward to working with you!